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2022 Venom V-Series V3413TK***

VIN: 4EZFH4222N6020844
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
Power Vent Fan - Bathroom
Power Vent Fan - Garage
HappiJac Pwr Bed w/Rollover Sofas & Tbl
"Off the Grid" Solar Package
2nd LED Lighted Power Awning
Party Patio Package (Railing & Steps)
Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall
5.5KW Gas Onan Generator
RVIA Seal
Barista
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single*
GVWR 15,000 Lbs and Greater
2022 Venom V-Series

Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

$118,770.95

$6,517.75
$2,167.75
$362.50
$427.75
$6,887.50
$1,877.75
$1,015.00
$1,957.50
$1,413.75
$5,792.75
$96.00
$0.00
$1,661.00
$107.00
$0.00

$286.00

$149,340.95

Dealer Prep $2.500.00

MSRP

$151,840.95

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



