

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

Ship To:

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

H_FLR	2022 Venom V-Series V3413TK***	\$118,770.95
	VIN: 4EZFH4222N6020844	
H_OPT	KZ Advantage Package	\$6,517.75
H_OPT	KZ Convenience Package	\$2,167.75
H_OPT	Power Vent Fan - Bathroom	\$362.50
H_OPT	Power Vent Fan - Garage	\$427.75
H_OPT	HappiJac Pwr Bed w/Rollover Sofas & Tbl	\$6,887.50
H_OPT	"Off the Grid" Solar Package	\$1,877.75
H_OPT	2nd LED Lighted Power Awning	\$1,015.00
H_OPT	Party Patio Package (Railing & Steps)	\$1,957.50
HOPT HOEV	Three Season Patio Door IPO Screen Wall	\$1,413.75
HEEV	5.5KW Gas Onan Generator	\$5,792.75
H_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
H_INC	Barista	\$0.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single*	\$1,661.00
GVWR15_6	GVWR 15,000 Lbs and Greater	\$107.00
22_VENOM_V_SERI	2022 Venom V-Series	\$0.00
ES LSUR6	Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single	\$286.00
LOUNU	Freight Surcharge Flant o Single	\$200.00

Dealer Prep \$2,500.00

\$149,340.95

MSRP <u>\$151,840.95</u>

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.